2024 Red Rooster Day

Grande Day Parade Registration

Saturday August 31, 2024 – Dassel, MN

The parade will begin at 2:00 p.m. Entrants should find their assigned assembly area beginning at 12:00 p.m. (noon) for parade line-up. The parade will last approximately an hour and a half. Please complete the registration form and return it via email or mail with the required fee. **ALL REGISTRATION FORMS NEED TO BE RECEIVED BY FRIDAY AUGUST 23rd,** if not received by this date company name will not be in the program and float will be at the end of the parade.

Name of City/		
organization		
	(Individual Names if applicable)	
Names of queens, ambassadors, royalty		
Contact person information (parade line-up info will be sent here)		
Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip		
Phone	Email	
Entrant size:		
Float/vehicle length in feet		
Number of vehicles		
Number of marchers		
Check appropriate box and send application and registration fee to:		
Grande Day Parade PO Box 391 Dassel, MN 55325 A donation of a larger amount	For profit organization \$25.00 Non-profit organization - free will donation Ambassador program – free will be identified as a sponsor on the parade program.	
Parade unit/driver requirement Current valid driver's license Current insurance coverage Is not under the influence of a		
Signature	Date	

•	August 28 th parade line-up number will be available: go to: Red Rooster Day/City of Dassel MN scroll to the bottom of page – click on 2024 Grande Day Parade lineup.
•	Parade line-up: Participants use 1 st street north off U.S. Highway 12 to 240 th street, then west to 723 rd Ave and south to 5 th street. Ambassador floats set up on North 5 th Street. Parade ends at the north end of Willis Street Covenant Church parking lot is reserved for Ambassadors floats at the end of the parade. Candy can be thrown along the parade route.
	Thank you, Grande Day Parade Committee
	Gwen Hallquist-Chair dasselparade@gmail.com

• Please provide information about the parade unit for the announcers: